V"4
Industrial, fnc.
Y2 HP SHAPER
MODEL G0510

INSTRUCTION MANUAL

COPYRIGHT © NOVEMBER, 2002 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE
OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.

ONLINE PARTS LIST DISCLAIMER
THESE PARTS REPRESENT THE CONFIGURATION OF THE MACHINE AS IT IS CURRENTLY BEING SHIPPED. THE MACHINE CONFIGURATION CAN
CHANGE AS PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS ARE INCORPORATED. IF YOU OWN AN EARLIER VERSION OF THE MACHINE, THIS PARTS LIST MAY NOT
EXACTLY DEPICT YOUR MACHINE. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT PART DIFFERENCES. PREVIOUS PARTS
LIST VERSIONS ARE NOT AVAILABLE ONLINE.




VB,

o) ,69 £)amp
S e

G0510 34 HP Shaper

95

87

(<o}
(ce]

o)

84 85

(e0)
(e0] o]

&

\ o .
w@g @\%I @@@@& S -\8 ) 000000 @vﬁ% @@@ ﬁﬁ@% @@
38 B © 83 N M% . o m
RBU& ~ S HWW ~R N 5 m o - o



REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 P0510003 SIDE PANEL

2 P0510002 TIE BAR

3 PBO2M HEX BOLT M6-1.0 X 12

4 P0510004 RUBBER FOOT

5 PWoO02 FLAT WASHER 3/8"

6 PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1.0

7 PWo02 FLAT WASHER 3/8"

8 PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

9 PCBO6M CARRIAGE BOLT M8-1.25 X 12
10 [P0510010 SHELF

11 [|PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

12 |PWO02 FLAT WASHER 3/8"

13 | PBO6M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 12
14 | P0510014 TABLE SUPPORT

15 | P0510015 SPINDLE PULLEY GUARD
16 |PWO02 FLAT WASHER 3/8"

17 | PBO3M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 16
18 |P0510018 TABLE LEG

19 |PWO1 FLAT WASHER 1/2"

20 |PB25M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 25
21 | PWO02 FLAT WASHER 3/8"

22 | PBO6M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 12
23 | P0510023 BELT GUARD

24 | P0510024 WORKING TABLE

25 | P0510025 TABLE INSERT

26 | P0510026 TAPER PIN

27 | P0510027 CLAMP STUD

28 |PWO7 FLAT WASHER 5/16"

29 |PWNO3 WING NUT 5/16"-18

30 | P0510030

FENCE BODY RIGHT

31 | P0510031

WOODEN FENCE

32 | PWO06 FLAT WASHER 1/4"

33 | P0510033 SLOT HEAD SCREW

34 |PWO7 FLAT WASHER 5/16"

35 |PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

36 | PWO1 FLAT WASHER 1/2"

37 | P0510037 COIL SPRING

38 | P0510038 SPRING COLLAR

39 | P0510039 LOCK HANDLE

41 | PS14M PHIL HD SCREW M6-1.0 X 12
42 | P0510042 HALF COLLAR

43 | PSB26M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 12

44 | P0510044

ADJUSTING SCREW STUD

45 | P0510045

HAND KNOB

46 | PRP16M ROLL PIN 3 X 25

47 | P0510047 FENCE BODY LEFT

48 | P0510048 CLAMP STUD

49 | PNO9M HEX NUT M12-1.75

50 | P0510050 MOUNTING BRACKET
51 | PB26M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30
52 | PWO02 FLAT WASHER 3/8"

53 | PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

56 | P0510056 STUD BOLT

57 | P0510045 HAND KNOB

58 | P0510058 HEX POST

59 | PB0O6M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 12
60 |PWO02 FLAT WASHER 3/8"

61 | PN0O4M HEX NUT M4-0.7

G0510 34 HP Shaper

REF PART # DESCRIPTION

62 | P0510062 HOLD DOWN BAR

63 | PS02M PHIL HD SCREW M4-0.7 X 12
64 | P0510064 RING GUARD

65 | P0510065 HOUSING BRACKET

66 | PB27M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 30
67 | P0510067 CLAMP SLEEVE RIGHT

68 | P0510068 CLAMP SLEEVE LEFT

69 | P0510069 STUFF RING

70 | P0510070 LOCK BAR

71 | PRPO2M ROLL PIN 3 X 16

72 | P0510045 HAND KNOB

73 | PRPO2M ROLL PIN3 X 16

74 | P0510074 UPPER SPINDLE NUT
74A | P0510074A| LOWER SPINDLE NUT

75 | P0510075 SAFETY WASHER

76 | P0510076 CUTTER SPINDLE

77 | P0510077 BEARING COVER

78-1 | P051078-1 RUB COLLAR 1/2 X 1 X 3/8
78-2 | P051078-2 | RUB COLLAR 1/2 X1 X 1/4
78-3 | P051078-3 | RUB COLLAR 1/2 X 1 X 3/16
79 | PLABEL-26 | UNPLUG MACHINE LABEL
80 | PR23M INT RETAINING RING 40MM
81 | P6203 BALL BEARING 6203722

82 | P0510082 SPINDLE HOUSING

83 | P0510083 BEARING CONE

84 | P0510084 COIL SPRING

85 | PSS20M SETSCREW M8-1.25 X 8
86 | P0510086 SPRING COLLAR

87 | P0510087 STUD

88 | PNO6M HEX NUT M5-.08

89 | P0510089 KNOB

90 | P0510090 COLLAR

91 | P6203 BALL BEARING P6203ZZ
92 | P0510092 SPINDLE PULLEY

93 | PK14M KEY5X5X 18

94 |PLABEL-12 | READ MANUAL LABEL

95 | P0510095 ID/WARNING LABEL

96 | PLABEL-11 | SAFETY GLASSES LABEL
97 | PVA30 V-BELT A-30

98 | P0510098 MOTOR PULLEY

99 | PSS04M SETSCREW M6-1.0X12
100 | P0O510100 MOTOR

101 | PO510101 CARRIAGE BOLT

102 | PWQ2 FLAT WASHER 3/8"

103 | PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

104 | P0O510104 MOTOR MOUNT PLATE
105 | PWO1 FLAT WASHER 1/2"

106 | PSB26M CAP SCREW M6-1.0X12
107 | P0510107 ON/OFF SWITCH

108 | P0510108 SWITCH BRACKET

109 | P0510109 WIRE CORD

110 | P0O510110 WIRE CORD

111 | PO510111 WAVY WASHER

112 | PKO1M KEY 5X5X22

113 [ P0510113 STRAIN RELIEF

114 | P0510113 STRAIN RELIEF

115 | P0O510115 FWD/REV SWITCH

116 | PLABEL-14 | ELECTRICITY LABEL




REF PART # DESCRIPTION

124 |PLWO5SM LOCK WASHER 12MM

125 |PLWO0O4M LOCK WASHER 8MM

126 |PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM

127 | PS08M PHLP HD SCR M5-.0 X 12
128 | PTLWO2M EXT TOOTH WASHER 5MM
129 |P0510129 COMPLETE MITER GAUGE

REF PART # DESCRIPTION
117 [PS19M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 6
118 |P0510118 POINTER

119 |P0510119 KNURLED KNOB

120 |P0510120 FLAT WASHER

121 |P0510121 MITER GAUGE BODY
122 |P0510122 MITER BAR

123 |PWO0O6M FLAT WASHER 12MM
-D-

G0510 34 HP Shaper



